
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

# 
895 
198 
901 
279 
181 
400 
552 
800 
912 
109 
899 
365 
755 
543 
489 
375 
92 
514 
46 
957 
464 
487 
779 
594 
393 
919 
650 
498 

Namn 
Isac Nilsson 
Simen Ruud 
Alexander Korneliusson 
Felix Harling 
Sebastian Andersson 
Oskar Ljungström 
Pål Thomas Bergersen 
Oskar Gustafsson 
Filip Carlsson 
Peter Blom 
Fredrik Rask 
Robin Johansson 
Oscar Hedlund 
Ludwig Karlsson 
Tim Haglund 
Christian Larsson 
Alfons Berg 
Fredrik Jönsson 
Henrik Gustafsson 
Eric Lundell 
Fredric Borgert 
Stefan Björk 
Linus Öhlin 
Julius Wikström 
Simon Eriksson 
Robin Melberg 
Anders Waller 
Daniel Björk 

Klubb 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Töreboda MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Hagfors MS 
Töreboda MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Töreboda MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Töreboda MK 
Hagfors MS 
Christinehamns MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Hagfors MS 
Hagfors MS 
Christinehamns MK 

Märke 

KTM 
Suzuki 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
KTM 

KTM 

V 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 

Total T. 
20:15.305 
20:26.853 
20:43.254 
21:30.921 
21:41.097 
21:43.733 
21:45.979 
21:46.326 
21:50.599 
21:55.572 
21:57.102 
21:57.635 
22:00.165 
22:05.366 
22:09.727 
22:13.882 
20:35.519 
21:00.237 
21:01.068 
21:06.662 
21:27.123 
21:40.367 
22:07.583 
22:15.103 
22:21.447 
21:34.719 
21:35.872 
21:24.395 

Diff 

11.548 
27.949 

1:15.616 
1:25.792 
1:28.428 
1:30.674 
1:31.021 
1:35.294 
1:40.267 
1:41.797 
1:42.330 
1:44.860 
1:50.061 
1:54.422 
1:58.577 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
11.548 

Avg. Speed 
50,506 

Best Lap Tm 
1:44.253 

Best Speed 
53,524 

Best Lap by 
895 - Isac Nilsson 
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Tävlingsledare: Jonbjörn Hafsteinsson, TAID:904,Tel:073 056 94 69 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 220430

Serien Västra Div 2 Norra - Deltävling 1 
Representationslag 

Kval 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:32:04 

Kartåsbanan - Lidköpings MCK 1,550 km 

2022-04-30 11:20 


